
Parasnath Express (PT)/12942 - SF - WR 
AF/Agra Fort to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus 
20h 50m - 1248 km - 17 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 19:50 6 1 0 60 106 ER
2 DHN Dhanbad Junction 20:48 20:53 5m 3 1 58 82 232 ECR
3 PNME Parasnath 21:28 21:30 2m 3 1 106 94 278 ECR
4 KQR Koderma Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 4 1 182 55 397 ECR
5 GAYA Gaya Junction 23:45 23:50 5m 1 1 259 82 109 ECR
6 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 00:40 00:42 2m 2 328 55 100 ECR
7 DOS Dehri On Sone 01:00 01:02 2m 2 2 344 77 108 ECR
8 SSM Sasaram Junction 01:16 01:18 2m 2 2 362 89 108 ECR
9 BBU Bhabua Road 01:50 01:52 2m 2 2 409 52 75 ECR
10 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
02:55 03:05 10m 7 2 464 63 79 ECR

11 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

05:30 05:35 5m 2 2 617 82 97 NCR

12 CNB Kanpur Central 08:00 08:10 10m 1 2 811 63 127 NCR
13 TDL Tundla Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 3,4 2 1042 39 167 NCR
14 AF Agra Fort 12:30 12:35 5m 1 2 1065 54 166 NCR
15 GGC Gangapur City 15:35 15:40 5m 2 2 1227 96 269 WCR
16 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
16:20 16:25 5m 2 2 1291 86 WCR

17 KOTA Kota Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 2 2 1398 101 253 WCR
18 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 18:33 18:35 2m 1 2 1471 94 357 WCR
19 BWM Bhawani Mandi 18:53 18:55 2m 1 2 1499 87 381 WCR
20 SGZ Shamgarh 19:18 19:20 2m 1 2 1532 52 WCR
21 NAD Nagda Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 2 2 1624 65 469 WR
22 RTM Ratlam Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 4 2 1665 79 494 WR
23 DHD Dahod 23:21 23:23 2m 2 2 1779 71 312 WR
24 CYI Chhayapuri 01:21 01:26 5m 1 3 1918 51 43 WR
25 ND Nadiad Junction 02:26 02:28 2m 2 3 1969 44 37 WR
26 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 03:30 03:40 10m 3 3 2015 66 52 WR
27 VG Viramgam Junction 04:39 04:41 2m 1 3 2080 61 21 WR
28 JVN Joravarnagar 05:48 05:49 1m 1 3 2148 61 WR
29 BTD Botad Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 1 3 2220 68 WR
30 DLJ Dhola Junction 07:48 07:49 1m 1 3 2263 39 37 WR
31 SGD Songadh 08:22 08:23 1m 1 3 2285 27 38 WR
32 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 09:25 1 3 2313 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (22:51)

May 28 2024 (22:51)

1

1


